
PSC (NZD)
Retail Price List

SPOT GPS Satellite Messenger Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

SPOT TRACE - Theft Recovery Device - Black
SPOT X - 2-way Satellite GPS Messenger - Orange

GS-GS-TE-ST
GS-GS-TE-SPTX

$199.13
$460

$229
$529

SPOT Accessories Product Code RRP (ex GST) RRP (inc GST)

Standard windscreen RAM mount for SPOT-X - composite mount with suction cup base
RAM CLAW Mount for SPOT X - Claw Mount for Rail/Bar mouniting
Waterproof DC Power Cable for SPOT Trace

SPT-X-RAM-STD
SPT-X-RAM-CLAW
GS-GS-CAB-PWR-ST

$77.39
$94.78
$56.52

$89
$109
$65
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Prices are effective as of 18 April 2022 and are subject to change.
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