## PSC (NZD) Retail Price List



## **Retail Sheet**

SPOT GPS Satellite Messenger	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
SPOT TRACE - Theft Recovery Device - Black	GS-GS-TE-ST	\$199.13	\$229
SPOT X - 2-way Satellite GPS Messenger - Orange	GS-GS-TE-SPTX	\$460	\$529
SPOT Accessories	Product Code	RRP (ex GST)	RRP (inc GST)
Standard windscreen RAM mount for SPOT-X - composite mount with suction cup base	SPT-X-RAM-STD	\$77.39	\$89
RAM CLAW Mount for SPOT X - Claw Mount for Rail/Bar mouniting	SPT-X-RAM-CLAW	\$94.78	\$109
Waterproof DC Power Cable for SPOT Trace	GS-GS-CAB-PWR-ST	\$56.52	\$65